20 Subat 2018 Sali

4. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 GOGUSGEREN(6)

2 SHARPA7)

3 DISTANT SHINING(5)
4 ALBERTO)

5 BABARESIT(3)

6 AGAOSMAN(1)

7 BULENTBEY(4)

Yas
3yde

3yke
3yae
3yae
3yae
3yde

3yae

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)108.000 &
1.)27.000 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - MEKIN

KURTINADIS (IRE) - DNARA
LUXOR - THNKER BELL

DR FONG (USA) - KINALI YORUK
CUVEE (USA) - MEAN MACHNE
KANEKO- REAL GIR

AGRESIVO (USA) - SWEET ALIBI

Siklet
58

58

58

58

58

58

58

A3

243200 ¢
2)10.800 ¢

Jokey
G.KOCAKAYA

SKAYA
H.KARATAS
AKURSUN
MUS.CELIK
AGELIK

S.BOYRAZ

58 kg,

Sahip
AKA MRIZ

SEY. AKYILDIRIM

. ECE KAR. TURAN
MUT. OLGER

E. KAY. ERGIN

AKA MRIZ

isM GUL

3.)21.600 ¢
3.)5.400 ¢

Antrenérii

ZFIRAT
E.CETINKURT
ACIFTCI
iB.B.OGULLARI
R.BARMAN
ZFIRAT

AGUVEN

GANYAN(6) :1,10 4, IKILi(6/7) :1,80 £, SIRALI IKiLi(6/7) 2,30 , UCLU BAHIS(6/7/5) :1,00 %, 2. CIFTE(3/1,6) 3,70 £

1900 Kum

Derece

2.03.66

2.04.40

2.04.65

2.05.35

2.05.52

2.06.49

2.08.18

Adana Hipdromu (22. Yans Giinii)

410.800 ¢
4)2700 &

Gy AGF St Fark

1,10
1,95
4,15
7,90
9,45
1,10

840

4831(1) 1 45Boy
21512) 5 15Boy
137(3) 2 4Boy
72444) 6
307(65) 3
354(1) 4
2626) 7

G Gk.

109

100

92

67

73

66

62



